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Etac Swift

Etac Easy Etac Edge

Etac Smart

Ce



Etac / Swift / Smart / Easy / Edge / www.samh.co.th/etac

Swift
Swift low
Smart
Smart low
Edge
Edge low
Easy

*Item no. 81

Swift
Swift low
Smart
Smart low
Edge
Edge low

Easy

420-570 mm
345-420 mm
420-570 mm
345-420 mm
420-570 mm
345-420 mm
420-570 mm

901070 /81901080 /81901090 / 81951070 / 81951080 / 81951090

540 x 410 mm
540 x 410 mm
430 x 380 mm
430 x 380 mm
450 x 405 mm
450 x 405 mm
400 mm

530-540/565-595 mm | 3,1/3,9/4,7 kg 160 kg 210 mm /450 mm | 800-950 mm
520-530/555-565 mm | 2,9 kg/4,5 kg 160 kg 210 mm /450 mm | 725-800 mm
455-465 x 410-430 mm 3,15 kg 200 kg (*150 kg) - -
455-460 x 410-415 mm 2,98 kg 200 kg -
500-520 mm 2,6 kg 130 kg - -
490-500 mm 2,4kg 130 kg -
495-535 mm 2,75kg | 200 kg (*150 kg) - -
to
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